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
BOB WALDRON & JESSICA HEREDIA  (310) 780-0864

LOS ANGELES  |  $438,000
7111 La Tijera Blvd #D201 | 2 BR/1BA condo with high 
ceilings and private rooftop deck.
PHYLLIS POLLINI  (310) 916-8821

HAWTHORNE  |  $619,000
Top Floor Large 1BD Condo | Open Floor Plan Unit | 
Oversized Balcony Overlooking Courtyard
JOHN CAPELLARO  (310) 463-4100

HANCOCK PARK  |  $2,290,000
Lovely side by side Duplex near Larchmont & 
Paramount Pictures.  4 bedrooms in each unit!
LISA HUTCHINS  (323) 460-7626

CHEVIOT HILLS  |  $1,995,000
2736 Anchor Ave | Traditional 4BR/3BA home with 
fireplace, patio and private yard.
ELIANE CAPDEVILLE  (310) 586-0390

CALABASAS  |  $2,550,000
Beautiful 5 bed + 5 bath home in Mountain View 
Estates w/open floor plan, pool, spa, views
BARBARA & MISSY ALPERT  (818) 625-1377

BRENTWOOD  |  $3,225,000
Re-Imagined Showplace Canyon Ranch. 5+3.5ba, pool/
spa, 17k lush setting.
JOAN CAPLIS  (310) 748-2208

BEL AIR  |  $18,000,000
1516 Stone Canyon | Bankruptcy sale subj. to court 
conf+overbid. Over 6 acres.
MICHAEL SAHAKIAN  (310) 285-7524

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

VENTURA  |  $1,150,000
Spectacular architectural remodel. One of Ventura’s 
finest homes! Single level 3+2.5, .5ac
LAURIE RUTLEDGE  (805) 648-5051

SUNSET STRIP  |  $2,999,000
“La Dolce Vita” c. 1926 villa in heart of Sunset Strip. 
Available for rent at $12,500/mo
JANE SCHORE  (323) 573-6562

STUDIO CITY  |  $2,295,000
Renovated 3 bd, 4 ba. view + pool, sleek mid - century 
modern meets Hollywood regency
RUBINA HARTUNIAN  (818) 636-2638

STUDIO CITY  |  $4,290,000 OR LEASE
Incredible!Approx 6850 sf home w/180°VIEWS! 
5BR+7BA,media ctr,fam rm on secluded cul-de-sac
TAMMY JEROME  (818) 903-5854

SIMI VALLEY  |  $799,000
Highly upgraded Fountainwood 6+3 home. Permitted 
498sf 1+1 gst hse. Lg pvt yard.
PAM ROBERTSON  (805) 495-1048

SIERRA MADRE  |  $4,188,000
Luxury living, single level, spectacular views, 5,241 SF, 
5br/6ba. Pool & Spa.
PATRICE JACOBS  (626) 221-0213

SHERMAN OAKS  |  $2,777,000
Gated Mediterranean, 5+6 estate in prime Sherman 
Oaks neighborhood. Pool, spa, Guest House
ERIC DOMEYER  (818) 426-0944

SAN MARINO  |  $2,950,000
Serene lovely 3BR/2.5BA home in the prime estate area 
of San Marino. www.1573OakGrove.com
MARY HALTOM  (626) 685-5237

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES  |  $839,000
Beautiful remodeled 3Bd/3Ba townhome w/ granite 
counters & stainless appl in The Terraces.
GUNILLA GOUDEAU  (310) 920-5176

PASADENA  |  $1,538,000
521Winston.com Eng.Tudor, lovely details, 2872SF, 
3BR/3BA,Nursery, FDR,beautiful Gardens.
ROBIN STEVER  (626) 695-2846

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $699,800
Ocean view. Vacant 1+1. Fresh paint, balcony off MBR, 
Come see all the renovations!
MICHAEL CRAIG  (310) 570-5734

MONTECITO  |  $4,350,000
Beautifully remodeled home, in the desirable 
hedgerows neighborhood of Montecito.
CHARLIE PETERSEN & SUSAN CONGER  (805) 637-0312

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Sunset Strip (310) 278-9470

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048



PAGE 30

TO FIND OR LIST YOUR ARCHITECTURAL DREAM HOME, 
CONTACT BRET@BRETPARSONS.COM OR (310) 497-5832 FOR A SUPERB ARCHITECTURAL SPECIALIST.
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